marketxcel  17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: A. Kathun Base  Mobile No.: 7904113534	
This is to certify that R. Vignulua registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Mark Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference N Date of Issue:  Valid From: 20 ln 2 uto 2 12 2 uob Fieldworthe specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	of
	(Card Holder's Signature

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name R. Vigneshur Job No: 20241171 House Address  Anhedran Nagar, Trichy.  Trichy.  Job No: 20241171  Job Title: Firestan  Fieldwork Location:  Coumbatore	Freelancer Code: MxCF 2024 Reference No: 230 Date: 2/12/214
---	---

Dear Sir/Madam.

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity	Rate Rs.
Phaama F2F	1 0 1 1	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
10011101721	Campatore	26	175

The above stated assignment will start from 2011 2 and end on 2012. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Date: 2/12	124
Name of signee:	P Via 1

Signature: 2 Nam

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: ( Contact number: Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:

1

From Name of the Freelancer:- R Address:- Ambedia Mobile No:- 9080680	Vigne 165 valgar	shwaya, Tau'chy	n						
		BIL							
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA No. 15, 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Perambur, Chennal - 600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	IATRIX PVT. L Sandhi Nagar,		For C	o: 3 5		f 2024	- 230		
Tov	vards my Char	ges/Feesagair	ist Ass	ignment	/sstated belo	W:			
30b No: 20241171		Orie	Original Assignment Number and Date			Assignment or and Date	Quantity And Amount		
Job Title: Thesta	r						Payble		
Fieldwork Locations: Cour		2							
Fees for Assignment		Cale of the							
Data Collection Type & Segme	ent	Qua	intity	Rate		Amount			
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact/List	ng								
3- Main interview -									
4- Main interview-	College St.	2	_b	175		4550			
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran	anscription/Othe	ers							
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges									
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sig Totals	thun Bonature: N	ee 1×1795	1	30)	12/24	101.16	b ,		
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-					
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	unt:-					
-,,,,,,,,,,		Grand T		A 5000 500	r Net Payme				
Rupees in Words: Cortx		Α .		1 /	L Payme	ent			
Rupees in Words: Four	thousa		ive nmai	y	y onl	y			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment	Centre Collection Type	Quantity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
2024 Phauma Co 1171 F2F	tore visit	26	D		26	26	0		
I solemnly declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number is: F Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number E&OE	GYPROS R. Vign	LI9B whyman	an	Benefi	ciary Bank Nam				
2 Riat		N. Kath	1/2/2	4		eceived On:	ed On:		
(Signature & Date)									

market xcel	17, Okhia Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhia Phase III, Okhia Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: A Katkun B.00 Mobile No.: 7904178584	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of J Location: Chennal	M. Hasunt registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: saue: Valid From: 2010 29 12 20 12 20 15 16 18 Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name M. Harini House Address 13, kudil street,

Job No: 20241171 Job Title: Frestar Fieldwork Location: chennai

Freelancer Code: MX CF 2023 -Reference No: Date

2/12/24

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

llection Type Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
na F2F chennai	26	175
Chennal	+	26

The above stated assignment will start from 20 11 24 and end on 20.122. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Date:	2/12	24	
Name	of signee:	M.	Harin

M. Hari Signature:

Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name:

Contact number: \_\_\_\_ Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

From Name of t Address:- Mobile No	the Freeli	ancer:-	M. H	larin'	Some	wi	Karı	MY			
1400HC 140	-7-6	5.91	2 10	10		BII	L				
Customer To: MAR No. 15, 1st Fl Perambur, Cl PAN No.: AAE	KET XCE bor. AA Ros hennai - 800	el DATA	MATRI	IX PVT. L.	TD.	Dit	For C	ommercial  o:  20  ancer Cod		(2003	-125
Total term (C. II.	O(III O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	-	- Mariana	my Char	nne/Enn	canal	-		sstated belo		(33
Job No:	2021			ту спаг	gesir ee	Ori	ginal As	ssignment and Date	Revised	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	Time	0.04-20	Y	,,,,,,							Payble
Fieldwork L	ocations:	che	nno	ů							
Fees for A											
Data Colle			ment			Qu	antity	Rate		Amount	
	fing charg	_									
	ruitment/	-	istina								
	interviev		-								
	interview					1	-b	175		4550	
	eration/Tr		/Transcr	iption/Othe	ers					1,7,7	
Other Fee	s/Charc	res				-					
Supervision											
Executive		A -	Kat	hun K	300	-	,				
EIC Emplo	yee ID:					5					
Totals							,			4550	
A) Fees for A	Assignem	t		Job No.	Tas	k Code	Am	ount:-		77.70	
		(1)									
B) Supervisi	on Charg	es						ount:-			
		1.45			G	rand	Total (	A+B) For	r Net Paym	ent	
Rupees in W	ords:	-our	1th	ouso	nd	و	ine	de	Atu or	rly	
						Su	mma	ry			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity S Submi			Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoi
	2024	Phar F2F	chem	i Field	24 0			0	26	26	0
	lare the infor count Nun Bank Acc	mation men nber is: / ount Nam	tioned herei	Field Visit (both sides of Hamil	of the page)	is true ar	d correct t	o the best of m	y beliefs and I agriciary Bank Na		conditions.
(S	ignature	& Date)			Appr	oved t	by with o	late	Bill	Checked & Clea	ared